Senate		House
	·	
	•	
	•	
	•	
	•	
	•	
Senator Steube mov	red the following:	
		(with title
Senate Amendm	red the following: nent to Amendment (112508)	(with title
		(with title
Senate Amendm amendment)	ment to Amendment (112508)	(with title
Senate Amendmamendment) Delete lines	ment to Amendment (112508)	(with title
Senate Amendment) Delete lines and insert:	ment to Amendment (112508)	(with title
Senate Amendment) Delete lines and insert:	ment to Amendment (112508)	(with title
Senate Amendment) Delete lines and insert: servicemember	ment to Amendment (112508) 30 - 32 as defined in s. 250.01,	
Senate Amendment) Delete lines and insert: servicemember	ment to Amendment (112508) 30 - 32 as defined in s. 250.01, TITLE AMENDMEN	
Senate Amendment) Delete lines and insert: servicemember And the title is a	ment to Amendment (112508) 30 - 32 as defined in s. 250.01, TITLE AMENDMEN amended as follows:	
Senate Amendment) Delete lines and insert: servicemember	ment to Amendment (112508) 30 - 32 as defined in s. 250.01, TITLE AMENDMEN amended as follows:	



12	servicemember-owned